Position Other Positions Held
Water Quality Chemist

Util Operations & Maint Supt

Senior Engineer

Water Quality Chemist

Water Quality Chemist

Water Quality Lab Tech

Water Quality Lab Tech

Administrative Technician

Water Quality Chemist

Water Quality Lab Tech

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Water Quality Lab And
R&D

Total Wages

$127,022

$106,033

$84,465

$81,224

$61,595

$56,099

$48,506

$47,925

$46,005

$33,752

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,976

$20,312

$33,367

$19,937

$21,887

$16,260

$22,168

$7,839

$21,824

$4,698



