Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Quality Chemist		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$127,022	\$11,976
Util Operations & Maint Supt		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$106,033	\$20,312
Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$84,465	\$33,367
Water Quality Chemist		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$81,224	\$19,937
Water Quality Chemist		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$61,595	\$21,887
Water Quality Lab Tech		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$56,099	\$16,260
Water Quality Lab Tech		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$48,506	\$22,168
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$47,925	\$7,839
Water Quality Chemist		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$46,005	\$21,824
Water Quality Lab Tech		Sacramento	Water Quality Lab And R&D	\$33,752	\$4,698